
 2025 4-H Shooting Sports
National Championships

Competitor # First Name Last Name State
Total Raw 

Score
Total Rank 

Score
Overall 
Rank

41113 Cohen Ahner NM 1172 15 1
15111 Mia Cranwell CO 1139 19 2
59114 Kayden Hemsher WY 1131 23 3
15113 Teagan Herold CO 1103 25 4
50113 Mason Stoeser SD 1118 26 5
36114 William White NC 1103 28 6
54113 Ashton Asbell VA 1119 29 7
27112 Ava Johnson LA 1107 29 7
50112 Karlie Kammerer SD 1107 31 9
33111 Boaz Grimstead MO 1094 31 9
27114 Jaci Daigle LA 1098 33 11
15114 Tirzah Herold CO 1081 35 12
50111 Luke Dangel SD 1096 37 13
45111 Elisabeth Bensch OK 1095 38 14
19111 Landon Talbot GA 1073 42 15
38112 Brandon Thomsen NE 1088 44 16
54111 Emily Happs VA 1087 44 16
33112 Daniel Dewitt MO 1058 44 16
59111 James Vasek WY 1080 45 19
52113 Koda Wagner TX 1098 46 20
47111 Simon Cressman PA 1072 47 21
27111 Skylar Phillips LA 1040 50 22
54112 Ryan Brooks VA 1039 51 23
25112 Taylor Bryant KS 1015 51 23
21114 Lindsey Baker ID 1077 52 25
41111 Kaylee Higginbotham NM 1087 52 26
21113 Reese Griffin ID 1034 54 27
25113 Maddison Gaddis KS 1034 54 27
25114 Paslie Werth KS 1045 56 29
27113 Emma Houston LA 961 57 30
50114 Lydia Main SD 1025 59 31
33114 Leland Dewitt MO 1003 62 32
47113 Lane Sunderland PA 1050 64 33
36113 Mason Gabosch NC 1023 64 33
25111 Colby Thul KS 1018 64 33
54114 Isabelle Simmons VA 1026 66 36
45112 Curtis Boatman OK 1036 67 37
56112 Koji London WA 1003 67 37
41112 Teresa Fernandez NM 1044 69 39
21111 Sam Mattingly ID 1023 70 40
24112 Wyatt Silhanek IA 1023 71 41
33113 Alainah Hoffman MO 1021 71 41
32111 Fiona Olsen MN 1032 72 43
47112 Carson Riley PA 1018 72 44
41114 Nathan Higginbotham NM 1050 74 45
36112 Maximus Grzebin NC 989 74 45
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38114 Koltyn Kuper NE 1032 75 47
59113 Faith Hinton WY 1035 79 48
24113 Justin Moore IA 968 79 48
19114 Jillian Schalk GA 935 81 50
55114 Mason Carter VT 1018 81 51
59112 Grace Hinton WY 1008 84 52
19112 Madaline Dyar GA 933 84 52
15112 Shane Elworthy CO 956 84 54
36111 Ayden Plemmous NC 949 85 55
44111 Luke Schnee OH 901 92 56
38113 Emily Nelson NE 978 92 57
34114 Glandon Henderson MS 975 94 58
34113 Cade Slay MS 927 94 58
31111 Madison Hindes MI 891 99 60
32112 Grace Anderson MN 906 101 61
24114 Meg Haines IA 903 106 62
45113 Paige Kelly OK 932 110 63
21112 Tyler Helsley ID 773 113 64
44113 Addison Lanich OH 876 114 65
38111 Boone Button NE 845 115 66
19113 Rhys Roberts GA 803 117 67
34111 Alex Smothers MS 867 117 68
24111 Luke Vinson IA 819 119 69
12111 Guy Waggoner AZ 810 123 70
53111 Daxton Brinkerhoff UT 747 124 71
34112 Allen Tribble MS 608 125 72
12112 Joshua Allen AZ 832 125 73
18111 Jake Snider FL 763 128 74
55113 Wyatt DeLance VT 776 130 75
52112 Glorya Stephens TX 810 134 76
55111 Noah Buck VT 819 136 77
52114 Makenna Kelm TX 777 138 78
32114 Jaime Pouliot MN 788 139 79
55112 Nick McReynolds VT 741 140 80
52111 Matthan Ellis TX 804 142 81
32113 Rebecca Anderson MN 754 142 81
31112 Aaron Stoneburner MI 750 143 83
53113 Daci Munns UT 580 149 84
53112 Danilynn Springer UT 670 150 85
44114 Evelyn Case OH 619 151 86
44112 Julie Headings OH 544 151 86
31113 Seana Johnson MI 681 153 88
45114 Lane Brown OK 665 159 89
56111 Drystan Kline WA 585 166 90
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